414
20
24
 ©
 T
E
N
A

construction;
no welds to break.
HOW TO ORDER:
1. Select dockplate width: add 12" to width
of equipment to be used on dockplate.
2. Determine height differential: (the vertical distance
 from dock floor to truck floor) The height differential
 decides the necessary plate length.
3. Select the necessary capacity.
                         Light Duty - 1/4" ga.                           Regular Duty - 3/8" ga.                         Heavy Duty - 1/2" ga.               Extra Heavy Duty - 5/8" ga.
   Size   Height Model Cap. Wt. Price Model Cap. Wt. Price  Model Cap. Wt. Price Model Cap. Wt. Price
 W" x L" x H" Diff." No. lbs. lbs. /Each No. lbs. lbs. /Each  No. lbs. lbs. /Each No. lbs. lbs. /Each
 36 x 48 x 9 7 KH206 700 53     KH148 1700 71     KH193 3000 97     - - - -
 42 x 48 x 9 7 KH207 800 60     KH153 2000 82     KH194 3500 110     - - - -
 48 x 24 x 5 3 KH208 1800 36     KH154 4500 48     - - - - - - - -
 48 x 30 x 6 4 KH209 1450 44     KH155 3600 60     - - - - - - - -
 48 x 36 x 7 5 KH210 1250 52     KH156 3000 70     KH195 5400 94     - - - -
 48 x 42 x 8 6 KH211 1050 60     KH157 2600 82     KH196 4600 110     - - - -
 48 x 48 x 9 7 KH212 900 67     KH158 2200 92     KH197 4000 124     - - - -
 48 x 54 x 10 8 KH213 760 76     - - - - - - - - - - - -
 48 x 60 x 11 9 KH214 600 83     KH159 1500 114     KH198 2700 155     - - - -
 48 x 72 x 13 11 KH215 400 100     KH160 1100 136     KH199 2000 184     - - - -
 60 x 24 x 5 3 KH216 2200 43     KH170 5600 59     KH200 10 000 79     KH328 15 600 98
 60 x 30 x 6 4 KH217 1800 54     - - - - - - - - - - - -
 60 x 36 x 7 5 KH218 1500 63     KH171 3700 86     KH201 6700 114     KH329 10 500 141
 60 x 42 x 8 6 KH219 1300 73     - - - - - - - - - - - -
 60 x 48 x 9 7 KH220 1100 83     KH172 2800 113     KH202 5000 151     KH330 7800 186
 60 x 60 x 11 9 KH221 880 102     KH173 2200 140
 72 X 24 x 5 3 KH222 2600 51     KH174 6700 76     KH203 12 000 94     KH331 18 700 115
 72 x 30 x 6 4 KH223 1950 63     - - - - - - - - - - - -
 72 x 36 x 7 5 KH224 1650 74     KH175 4500 105     KH204 8000 135     KH332 12 600 166
 72 x 48 x 9 7 KH225 1300 97     KH176 3300 135     KH205 6000 178     KH333 9400 220
 72 x 60 x 11 9 KH226 900 121     - - - - - - - - - - - -
All Prices F.O.B. Weston, Ontario and items are non-returnable.
Aluminum Dockboards